

Misc (S) 07-20

WBMD 11000-247-2020

Order no. 19

Dated 13-09-24

Today is fixed for SR

The petitioner is present. No SR is received.

To **05-12-24** for SR.

Ld. PO is on leave. I am in-charge.

D/C by me

**Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-chage**

**Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
In-chage**