

Misc S 07-20

Order no. 20, dated 04.12.2024

Today is fixed for SR.

Plaintiff is present.

SR not received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 19.02.2025 for SR.

Ld. PO is on leave. I am in charge.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c**