

Misc (S) 07-20
Present : Fatima Firdaus

WBMD 11000-247-2020
Order no. 22
Dated 13-03-25

Today is fixed for Step.

The petitioner files steps along with P.F. of Rs. 02/-

D.A. to check and issue.

To 23.04.2025 for SR.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB01279