

Misc S 07-20

**WBMD11-000247-2020**  
**Order no. 25, dated 06.12.2025**

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps & SR.

Petitioner file hazira.

Fresh steps filed. Process fee is paid. **Let the notices be issued at once.**

To 29.01.2026 for taking fresh steps & SR.

**D/C by me:-**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
**(WB01494)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
**(WB01494)**