

Misc S 07-20

WBMD11-000247-2020
Order no. 26, dated 29.01.2026

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps & SR.
Ld PO is on leave. I am in charge.
Petitioner file hazira.
SR is received after proper service.
Hence, petitioner is directed to file draft copy of news paper publication.
To 13.03.2026 for filing draft copy of news paper publication.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c