

WBMD11-000247-2020

Order no. 28, dated 11.05.2026

Today is fixed for verification report by sdr.

L.d P.O is on leave.

Petitioner files haizra.

Sdr report not filed.

Sdr is directed to verify the draft copy and submit a report regarding the same by next date in compliance with order dated 13.03.2026.

To 22.06.2026 for verification report by sdr.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(I/C)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(I/C)**